
Preis der Stadt Karlsruhe

Karlsruhe - Daxlanden, 30.09.2012

Klasse

A/B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

69kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 René Kopetschek KSV Winzeln
SS 5:0

52
SS 14:0

53
SS 11:4

54
 3 15  5 30 1 2.I

2 Vincent Ott S.A. Gries
0:50

01
2:00

04
SS 8:0

53
 0  0  0  2 0 5.III

3 Dennis Eschelbach SRC Viernheim
0:10

04
1:10

01
0:55

02
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

4 Maximilian Braun KSV Bensheim
SS 3:0

53
SS 9:2

52
3:40

01
 2 10  2 16 0 3.II

Pool B

1 Seyithan Kalmuk KSC Graben-Neudorf
1:30

02
SS 7:0

53 Fr
 1  5  1  7 0 4.II

2 Dimitri Ivzenko KSV Rimbach
SS 4:0

51 Fr
SS 3:0

53
 2 10  2  7 0 1.I

3 Can Wiesiolek ASV Daxlanden
Fr

1:10

01
0:20

02
 0  0  0  0 0 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Vincent Ott - Dennis Eschelbach

1-4 René Kopetschek - Maximilian Braun 

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Dimitri Ivzenko - Can Wiesiolek

1-Fr Seyithan Kalmuk (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Vincent Ott S.A. Gries 3 5.PS 11:0

Pool B 3 Can Wiesiolek ASV Daxlanden 0 6.03:20

Pool A 4 Maximilian Braun KSV Bensheim 3 3.PS 3:1

Pool B 1 Seyithan Kalmuk KSC Graben-Neudorf 1 4.06:00

Pool A 1 René Kopetschek KSV Winzeln 0 2.00:14

Pool B 2 Dimitri Ivzenko KSV Rimbach 5 1.SS 0:3

Name Verein Wertung Platz
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